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Date Time  2016 Courses  

Saturday, March 12 7:30 to Finish Independent Study / Field Day.  

Thursday, March 24 
Friday, March 25 

Saturday, March 26 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. to Finish 

MD Hunter Safety 

Thursday, April 28 
Friday, April 29 

Saturday, April 30 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. to Finish 

MD Hunter Safety 

Saturday, May 14 7:30 to Finish Independent Study / Field Day.  

Thursday, June 23 
Friday, June 24 

Saturday, June 25 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. to Finish 

MD Hunter Safety 

Saturday, August 13 7:30 a.m. to Finish. MD Archery course  

Thursday, September 8 
Friday, September 9 

Saturday, September 10 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. to Finish 

MD Hunter Safety  

Sunday, October 2 7:30 to Finish Independent Study / field day. 45  

Thursday, October 27 
Friday, October 28 

Saturday October 29 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m. 
7:30 a.m. to Finish 

MD Hunter Safety  

Saturday, November 19 7:30 to Finish Independent Study / field day. 45  

Thursday, December 1 7:30 to Finish Independent Study / field day. 45  

 
To register online for a class at 
 http://www.register-ed.com/programs/maryland/88-maryland-hunter-education-classroom-course 
 

http://www.register-ed.com/programs/maryland/88-maryland-hunter-education-classroom-course

